HOLLIS , DONALD
HOTCHKISS , DOUGLAS
HOUSER, ROBERT M.
HOWARD, GREGORY M.
HUFF , RUSSELL
HUMPHREY , BRYAN
HUMPHREY, MATTHEW
HUNLEY , PAUL

HYER , SCOTT

IGUCHI, TRENT

ISON , STEVEN
JACKSON, FELECIA A.
JACKSON , RICHARD
JANOSKI, JAMES
JEPSON , CARL
JORDAN, THOMAS C.
JOSEPH, JR, THOMAS M.
JOSEPH , DAVID

KABLE , DAVID

KAGEY, DEREK F

KALINOWSKI, MICHAEL J.

KARP, SHANE M.
KELLEY , MICHAEL
KELLEY , ROBERT
KELLEY , STEVEN
KELLY, THOMAS J.
KERNS, AUSTIN
KERNS , STEPHEN
KING , MICHAEL
KING, PAUL
KINNEY, PATRICK J.
KIRBY , MATTHEW

KIRCHNER , CHRISTOPHER

KISER , WILLIAM
KISS, CARL L.

000355
000358
004662
004854
003540
006580
001091
005194
000285
005649
000994
005928
000215
000146
008918
003515
000610
004653
000965
02312
06609
000021
000775
000604
000138
005398
002219
002219
002571
004199
000877
003370
000035
010571
000239

MAIN ST
CORNHILL CT
BROWNSTONE DR
ARROW HEAD DR
AARON DR
PLEASANT CHAPEL S.E. RD
FIRTH AV
CALHOONCT
MACKENZIE DR
BLUE STAR DR.
GRAY DR
ABERNATHY LN
AINSWORTH CT.
ERIE RD
GARRETT ST
HARRISBURG-GEORGESVILLE RD
W. TOWN ST.
HOBSON DR
CHERRY BUD DR
HUNTERSTOWN DR.
MONTEREY DR.
Glengary Dr.

OLD COACH RD
MIDGARD RD
OBETZ RD
Mallards Marsh Ln.
Carper St.

CARPER ST
QUEENSWAY DR
OUTVILLE RD
VISTA DR.

TIMBER OAK DR
PLEASANT AV
JUG ST
KEMPERWOOD DR

JOHNSTOWN
WESTERVILLE
HILLIARD
CARROLL
COLUMBUS
HEATH
WORTHINGTON
HILLIARD
PICKERINGTON
GROVE CITY
PICKERINGTON
COLUMBUS
GAHANNA
COLUMBUS
LEWIS CENTER
GROVE CITY
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
GROVE CITY
MAYFIELD HTS
DELAWARE
WESTERVILLE
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
GROVE CITY
GRANVILLE
GAHANNA
COLUMBUS
WESTERVILLE
JOHNSTOWN
PATASKALA

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43031
43081
43026
43112
43228
43056
43085
43026
43147
43123
43147
43232
43230
43214
43035
43123
43215
43228
43228
43123
44124
43015
43081
43202
43207
43229
43130
43130
43123
43023
43230
43204
43081
43031
43062

Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroli Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroli Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.

11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9
11/9

5.00
5.00
20.00
5.00
60.00
10.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
2.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
1.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
7.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
5.00




